Annex 2. Indicative list of main stakeholders to be interviewed in evaluation 

	Stakeholder Institution
	Contact person
	E-mail

	Ministry of Civil Affairs of BiH
	Ljiljana Govedarica
	kabinet.ministra@mcp.gov.ba
Ljiljana.Govedarica@mcp.gov.ba

	Ministry of Labor and Social Policy of FBiH
	Miroslav Jurešić
	Not in the 

	Ministry of Health and Social Welfare of RS
	Marina Milovanović

Sanja Skenderija
	ministarstvo-zdravlja@mzsz.vladars.net
marina.milovanovic@mzsz.vladars.net
s.skenderija@mzsz.vladars.net

	Ministry of Health of FBiH
	Goran Čerkez
	kabinet@fmz.gov.ba
goran.cerkez@fmz.gov.ba

	Ministry of Education of FBiH
	Rifet Mezić
	kabinet@fmon.gov.ba
rifet.mezic@fmon.gov.ba

	Ministry of Education of RS
	Zorica Garača, 

	mp@mp.vladars.net
Z.Garaca@mp.vladars.net

	Ministry of Foreign Trade and Economic Relations of BiH
	TBC
	kab.ministra@mvteo.gov.ba


	Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry and Water management of RS
	Zoran Maletić
	z.maletic@mps.vladars.net

	Ministry of Agriculture, Water Management and Forestry of the FBiH
	Nijaz Brković
	Nijaz.Brkovic@fmpvs.gov.ba

	Ministry of Security of BiH
	Idriz Brković
	Kabinet.Ministra@msb.gov.ba
Idriz.Brkovic@msb.gov.ba

	FBiH Directorate for Civil Protection
	Enes Memić
	fucz@fucz.gov.ba
enes.memic@fucz.gov.ba

	RS Directorate for Civil Protection
	Milan Novitović
	rucz@rucz.vladars.net
Milan.Novitovic@rucz.vladars.net

	Swiss Embassy in BiH
	Bosko Kenjic 
	bosko.kenjic@eda.admin.ch

	UN Resident Coordinator’s Office 
	Jago Salmon
	salmon@un.org

	UN agencies (UNDP, UNICEF, UNFPA, UNESCO and FAO)  
	Agency
	Representative
	E-mail

	
	UNDP
	Aida Resch or Vedran Ibrulj
	aida.resch@undp.org
vedran.ibrulj@undp.org

	
	UNDP 
	Alen Zaimovic
	alen.zaimovic@undp.org

	
	UNICEF
	Selma Kazic
	skazic@unicef.org

	
	UNICEF
	Irina Kulenovic
	ikulenovic@unicef.org

	
	UNFPA
	Enida Imamovic
	imamovic@unfpa.org

	
	UNESCO
	Lejla Hrelja
	l.hrelja@unesco.org

	
	FAO
	Vlado Pijunovic
	vlado.pijunovic@fao.org

	UNDP Senior Management  
	Steliana Nedera
	steliana.nedera@undp.org

	UNICEF Senior Management
	Rownak Khan
	rkhan@unicef.org

	UNESCO Senior Management 
	Sinisa Sesum
	s.sesum@unesco.org

	UNFPA Senior Management
	John Kennedy Mosoti
	mosoti@unfpa.org 

	Partner local governments/Coordinators of DRR platforms
	Local community
	Representative
	E-mail

	
	Bijeljina
	Mladen Arsenovic (focal point) and/or Ljubisa Petrovic (the mayor)
	mladen.arsenovic@gradbijeljina.org
platformadrr.bn@gmail.com

	
	Trebinje
	Djordje Jelic (focal point) and/or Mirko Curic (the mayor)
	opstauprava@trebinje.rs.ba

	
	Banja Luka
	Dragoljub Vukajlovic (focal point) and/or Drasko Stanivukovic (the mayor)
	Dragoljub.Vukajlovic@banjaluka.rs.ba

	
	Srebrenica
	Cvijetin Maksimovic (focal point) and/or Mladen Grujicic (the mayor) 
	mcvijetin@yahoo.com

	
	Prijedor
	Igor Suvajac (focal point) and/or Slobodan Javor (the mayor)
	Igor.suvajac@prijedorgrad.org

	
	Sanski Most
	Sajid Ramic (focal point) and/or Faris Hasanbegovic (the mayor)
	cz@sanskimost.gov.ba

	
	Bihac
	Elmedin Mehadzic (focal point) and/or Suhret Fazlic (the mayor)
	elmedin.mehadzic@bihac.org

	
	Kalesija 
	Hazim Halilovic (focal point) and/or Sead Dzafic (the mayor)
	civilnazastita@kalesija.ba

	
	Kakanj
	Nurudin Hrusto (focal point) and/or Mirnes Bajtarevic (the mayor)
	nurudin.hrusto@kakanj.com.ba

	
	Gradačac
	Isam Sendic (focal point) and/or Edis Dervisagic (the mayor)
	cz.gradacac@bih.net.ba

	Implementing partners
	World Vision BiH
	Sveto Durdevic (education component), Dario Hudic (child protection component)
	sveto_djurdjevic@wvi.org
dario_hudic@wvi.org

	
	Centar "Fenix"
	Adisa Hotić
	hnofenix@bih.net.ba

	
	Public Health Institute RS
	Aljosa Dudurovic
	aljosa.djudurovic@phi.rs.ba





